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Metamorphoses
…And Jesus 

Moonwalks the 
Mississippi

Rhinoceros She Kills Monsters Black Box
When the Rain 

Stops Falling
Perfect 

Arrangement
Spring Awakening

Venue Inge CPT Inge Stage Too! Inge CPT Inge CPT
Opening Night Fri 10/6/17 Fri 10/20/17 Sat 11/11/17 Fri 12/1/17 Thu 2/16/17 Fri 3/2/18 Fri 3/30/18 Fri 4/20/18

1st PC Mon 6/5/17 Wed 7/19/17 Wed 8/23/17 Mon 9/11/17 Mon 10/30/17 Wed 11/1/17 Wed 12/6/17 Mon 1/29/18
2nd PC Mon 6/19/17 Wed 8/2/17 Wed 9/6/17 Mon 9/25/17 Mon 11/13/17 Wed 11/15/17 Wed 1/17/18 Mon 2/12/18
3rd PC Mon 7/3/17 Mon 8/28/17 Mon 9/18/17 Mon 10/9/17 Mon 11/27/17 Wed 11/29/17 Wed 1/31/18 Mon 2/26/18
Final PC Mon 9/18/17 Wed 9/27/17 Fri 10/27/17 Fri 11/10/17 Fri 2/2/18 Fri 2/16/18 Mon 3/5/18 Fri 4/6/18

Scenic & Costume Drawings Due Mon 7/10/17 Mon 8/28/17 Mon 9/25/17 Fri 10/13/17 Fri 12/1/17 Mon 12/4/17 Mon 2/5/18 Mon 3/5/18
Lightplot Due Fri 9/15/17 Fri 9/29/17 Fri 10/20/17 Fri 11/10/17 Fri 1/26/18 Fri 2/9/18 Fri 3/2/18 Fri 3/30/18
SoundPlot Due Fri 9/15/17 Fri 9/29/17 Fri 10/20/17 Fri 11/10/17 Fri 1/26/18 Fri 2/9/18 Fri 3/2/18 Fri 3/30/18

First Rehearsal Wed 8/23/17 Tue 9/5/17 Mon 9/25/17 Wed 10/11/17 Tue 1/16/18 Mon 1/22/18 Sun 2/11/18 Mon 2/19/18
Cast/Creative Team Info Due Mon 8/28/17 Thu 9/7/17 Wed 9/27/17 Wed 10/18/17 Thu 1/18/18 Wed 1/24/18 Wed 2/14/18 Wed 2/21/18
Program Copy Due Fri 9/22/17 Wed 10/4/17 Fri 10/27/17 Mon 11/13/17 Fri 2/2/18 Fri 2/16/18 Tue 3/13/18 Fri 4/6/18

Paper Tech Tue 9/26/17 Fri 10/6/17 Thu 11/2/17 Thu 11/16/17 Thu 2/8/18 Thu 2/22/18 Mon 3/12/18 Thu 4/12/18
FRT/Crew View Tue 9/26/17 Sun 10/8/17 Fri 11/3/17 Sat 11/18/17 Fri 2/9/18 Fri 2/23/18 Tue 3/13/18 Fri 4/13/18
Dry Tech Wed 9/27/17 Mon 10/9/17 Sat 11/4/17 Sun 11/19/17 Sat 2/10/18 Sat 2/24/18 Wed 3/14/18 Sat 4/14/18
Full Tech Thu 9/28/17 Tue 10/10/17 Sun 11/5/17 Mon 11/20/17 Sun 2/11/18 Sun 2/25/18 Thu 3/15/18 Sun 4/15/18
Full Tech 2 Sun 10/1/17
1st Dress Mon 10/2/17 Wed 10/11/17 Mon 11/6/17 Mon 11/27/17 Mon 2/12/18 Mon 2/26/18 Mon 3/26/18 Mon 4/16/18
2nd Dress Tue 10/3/17 Thu 10/12/17 Tue 11/7/17 Tue 11/28/17 Tue 2/13/18 Tue 2/27/18 Tue 3/27/18 Tue 4/17/18
3rd Dress Wed 10/4/17 Wed 10/18/17 Wed 11/8/17 Wed 11/29/17 Wed 2/14/18 Wed 2/28/18 Wed 3/28/18 Wed 4/18/18
Final Dress Thu 10/5/17 Thu 10/19/17 Thu 11/9/17 Thu 11/30/17 Thu 2/15/18 Thu 3/1/18 Thu 3/29/18 Thu 4/19/18

Performances Fri 10/6/17 Fri 10/20/17 Sat 11/11/17 Fri 12/1/17 Fri 2/16/18 Fri 3/2/18 Fri 3/30/18 Fri 4/20/18
Sat 10/7/17 Sat 10/21/17 Sun 11/12/17 Sat 12/2/17 Sun 2/18/18 Sat 3/3/18 Sat 3/31/18 Sat 4/21/18
Sun 10/8/17 Sun 10/22/17 Tue 11/14/17 Sun 12/3/17 Tue 2/20/18 Sun 3/4/18 Thu 4/5/18 Sun 4/22/18

Tue 10/10/17 Fri 10/27/17 Wed 11/15/17 Tue 12/5/17 Wed 2/21/18 Fri 3/9/18 Fri 4/6/18 Fri 4/27/18
Wed 10/11/17 Sat 10/28/17 Thu 11/16/17 Wed 12/6/17 Thu 2/22/18 Sat 3/10/18 Sat 4/7/18 Sat 4/28/18
Thu 10/12/17 Sun 10/29/17 Thu 12/7/17 Sun 3/11/18 Sun 4/8/18 Sun 4/29/18
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